

Principal Judge, City Civil Court, Bombay to make a request to Registrar General of Bombay High Court to make available the records of First Appeal No.2185 of 2005 and Civil Application No.4871/2008 for the purpose of ascertaining the identity of the disputed property.

List the case on 12.07.2010.

In the meanwhile, further proceedings in the contempt case, instituted by the respondents, shall remain stayed.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master